WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

SLIDING DOOR EC LOCK | -
DOUBLE RAIL

KIT 36907610, 36907700

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88754508 ver. 002 @


https://instructions.online/?id=2345-88754508

Sliding door Euro Cylinder Lock Double rail

36900589

36900409

Q
Q
Q

36900559 A\

7

Kit 7700 MHL UX EC
(<

29504400

36901429

slide dbl rail 3¢907700

A=
0

0

36901419

<Tro)

36901729

89051530
X
N

Méx25

X
N
89050266
<X
oN

89050269

89051500

89050045

x5
M8x65

M8x16

89050040

89050044

Q
0
=1
=1
Jie}
&
©

5

x6
M8x5

x5
M8x45

<+ (> N
gl Ix4  2171x3
810 mexs Z1J M8x20

o L) xa41
S D

Kit 7610 MHL UX EC Slide
door 3907610

)

1

s
208

0y 2l ||| @ = ¢

@ 0 2] '3’&7

Ea N | U PP - Bt
Bag for Kit 7610 sss97s10

&
(O %

2 =5x15 g x4 4N x2  3Ex2 3 |x2 x2
g | 42x13 g% M8x20 g M8 8 5 Msx16 8| | M8x35 M8x35

Cover plate EC 301699

36901699

2/7

Kit 36907610, 36907700

26504108

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754508 ver. 002



200 18 80SKG/88 10U MY

«©

NV,

VANV
1

N
N/

@@@

Kit 7700 + Bag for kit 7700

N
N
ﬁMB)@S ﬁM&GS &) e

NAN

i
@W§!7\

Kit 7700 + Bag for kit 7700

.
(8

13mm

S
ﬁwm ﬁwms Q% M8 Q/‘

Y

M8x35

N ) S -

AN

A

5k
hAY

=

1y

Bag for kit 7700

ﬁMBx% ‘; M8

=

- | |
ik o i
3 e ﬂ& M8x35 ' U
Mex3s LT HL o
Hole
13mm % 0”\<\
I ‘ EI 5%
S :%\
Www.troax.com Kit 36907610, 36907700 3




Bag for kit 7700

ﬁ M8x20

5

@
@

13mm

a g

AN

/\
¥

iy

\
¥
F
=
NN

Bag for kit 7610

ﬁMSxZO

13mm

. o

Kit 7700 + Bag for kit
7700 + Bag for kit 7610

5mm

- oo o oo

PN

= = o

i\ g 13mm

Bag for kit 7700

M8x20

o
~__

-
~

D=
D=
D=

Kit 36907610, 36907700

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754508 ver. 002



200 42/ 80SYS/88 :ou KV

Bag for kit 7700
&) me

®
<

L
Qe

Bag for kit 7700

13mm m

13mm

Bag for kit 7700

13mm

Bag for kit 7700

[~y

Bag for kit 7700 v

M8x35 ' M8x20

i) ®

13mm 5 mm

www.troax.com

Kit 36907610, 36907700



Kit 7700 + Kit 7610 + Bag for @
Bag for (@ kit 7610
kit 7700 P ==
o
I
T Méx8
< U ’
g d %" i
: I S Bl | |9
i . (I V-~ L S
@ O 9
o 0 4mm E 192> @
5mm § - ) @ ij
2 g0 V @ l 1] 12 @ 0
@* o AN A ﬂg L b | P
: ~ o
Bag for kit 13mm Bag for kit 7700 13mm
7700 - 75 @
Meas  ()ms YT _ ﬁM&GS Mg _
® i~ @ ey
. < ] a@’ 1ol o t
1 N ﬂ
*9;\ ' [ &
S I
‘ 8. a9
] | v 4@’8, B
i » -
Bag for kit 7610 @
+ Cover plate EC
N~ el
. SSS|
| ] ||
“con,
1@
RalAN @
1R
g
~ - g
el
W=
13mm
= 2 @
== N

Kit 36907610, 36907700

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754508 ver. 002



200 19 80SY5/88 10U MY

Kit 7630 MHL UX EC Slide ST Bag for Kit 7630 sss97610
door 3907630 olll « ]
© g o Ix2
: r)\(Agxzo 2 |
i D
g
] é x15 %
»\ @ IS 4,2x13
g ) 3 @ Ng & e
= o [ xa ol | x i x1 “ k2
® - @ ~ ~ g M5x16
Kit 7650 + 0 Kit 7630 + RN
0 Q¥
Bag for a ’472/ Bag for @ %
kit 7650 . 1 gl kit 763 A
& Q@‘ ST ;2 Q -
-0 o =
- P
i @
;
- J
@ I\/I6><8 @; 18]
7 o Ll ®
‘ a - _
Bag for kit @ — Bag for kit 7700 @
7700 e | Sw |- o4
M8x35 Ms N o g A |1 T

— O &

13mm

Bag for kit 7610
+ Cover te EC

D .
kg3

7))

0

=
=S &

[

&

J 0

o

Kit 36907610, 36907700

www.troax.com




